East San Gabriel Valley ROP
Los Angeles County

First Interim

California Dept of Education

File: cashi (Rev 06/17/2014)

2021-22 INTERIM REPORT 19 40154 0000000
Cashflow Worksheet - Budget Year (1) Form CASH
Object Accruals Adjustments
ACTUALS THROUGH THEMONTHOF| B S e e s i e
(Enter Month Name): S e B
A. BEGINNING CASH 11,311,451.64 8,712,529.47 8,336,737.94
B. RECEIPTS
LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources
Principal Apportionment 8010-8019 0.00 0.00;
Property Taxes 8020-8079 0.00 0.00!
Miscellaneous Funds 8080-8099 0.00 0.00
Federal Revenue 8100-8299 0.00 0.00
Other State Revenue 8300-8599 1,949,376.40 455,505.73 4,051,259.05 12,216,562.52 12,216,562.52
Other Local Revenue 8600-8799 116,112.11 197,576.50 1,521,836.93 777,231.81 6,050,980.47 6,050,980.47
Interfund Transfers In 8910-8929 0.00 0.00
All Other Financing Sources 8930-8979 0.00 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 2,065,488.51 197,576.50 1,977,342.66 4,828.490.86 0.00 0.00 18,267,542.99 18,267,542.99
C. DISBURSEMENTS
Certificated Salaries 1000-1999 352,421.50 352.421.50 352,421.50 355,091.79 3,599,345.17 3,599,345.17
Classified Salaries 2000-2999 144,893.08 144,893.08 144,893.08 281.451.50 1,665,578.10 1,665,578.10,
Employee Benefits 3000-3999 200,097.60 200,097.60 200,097.60 142,118.15 1,887,076.96 1,887,076.96
Books and Supplies 4000-4999 742,954.44 872,954.25 981,522.26 1,273,346.00 5,383,321.02 5,383,321.02
Services 5000-5999 28,461.55 75,546.49 78,714.39 176,333.42 1,572,555.88 1,572,555.88
Capital Outlay 6000-6599 219,645.37 219,645.37
Other Outgo 7000-7499 0.00 0.00
Interfund Transfers Out 7600-7629 0.00 0.00
All Other Financing Uses 7630-7699 0.00 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 1,468,828.17 1,645,912.92 1,757,648.83 2,228,340.86 0.00 0.00! 14,327,522.50 14,327,522.50
D. BALANCE SHEET ITEMS
Assets and Deferred Outflows
Cash Not In Treasury 9111-9199 0.00
Accounts Receivable 9200-9299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,906.40
Due From Other Funds 9310 0.00
Stores 9320 0.00
Prepaid Expenditures 9330 0.00
Other Current Assets 9340 0.00
Deferred Outflows of Resources 9490 0.00
SUBTOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,906.40
Liabilities and Deferred Inflows
Accounts Payable 9500-9599 (64,905.00) 1,150,585.75 595,485.36 465,434.70 1,804,889.26
Due To Other Funds 9610 0.00
Current Loans 9640 0.00
Unearned Revenues 9650 115,233.38
Deferred Inflows of Resources 9690 0.00
SUBTOTAL (64,905.00) 1,150,585.75 595 ,485.36 465,434.70 0.00 0.00 1,920,122.64
Nonoperating
Suspense Clearing 9910 0.00
TOTAL BALANCE SHEET ITEMS 64,905.00 (1,150,585.75) (595,485.36) (465,434.70) 0.00 0.00 (1,859,216.24)
E. NET INCREASE/DECREASE (B - C + D) 661,565.34 (2,598,922.17) (375,791.53) 2,134,715.30 0.00 0.00 2,080,804.25 3,940,020.49
F. ENDING CASH (A + E) 11,311,451.64 8,712,529.47 8,336,737.94 10,471,453.24
G. ENDING CASH, PLUS CASH
ACCRUALS AND ADJUSTMENTS 10,471,453.24
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East San Gabriel Valley ROP
Los Angeles County

Object

ACTUALS THROUGH THE MONTH OFj

(Enter Month Name

A. BEGINNING CASH

B. RECEIPTS

LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources
Principal Apportionment
Property Taxes
Miscellaneous Funds

Federal Revenue

Other State Revenue

Other Local Revenue

Interfund Transfers In

All Other Financing Sources

TOTAL RECEIPTS

8010-8019
8020-8079
8080-8099
8100-8299
8300-8599
8600-8799
8910-8929
8930-8979

C. DISBURSEMENTS
Certificated Salaries
Classified Salaries
Employee Benefits
Books and Supplies
Services

Capital Outlay

Other Outgo

Interfund Transfers Out
All Other Financing Uses
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

1000-1999 |

2000-2999
3000-3999
4000-4999
5000-5999

6000-6599 |

7000-7499
7600-7629
7630-7699

D. BALANCE SHEET ITEMS
Assets and Deferred Qutflows
Cash Not In Treasury
Accounts Receivable
Due From Other Funds
Stores
Prepaid Expenditures
Other Current Assets
Deferred Outflows of Resources
SUBTOTAL
Liabilities and Deferred Inflows
Accounts Payable
Due To Other Funds
Current Loans
Unearned Revenues
Deferred Inflows of Resources
SUBTOTAL
Nonoperating
Suspense Clearing
TOTAL BALANCE SHEET ITEMS
E. NET INCREASE/DECREASE (B-C +
F. ENDING CASH (A + E)

9111-9199
9200-9299
9310
9320
9330
9340
9490

9500-9599
9610
9640
9650
9690

9910

First Interim
2021-22 INTERIM REPORT
Cashflow Worksheet - Budget Year (1)

19 40154 0000000
Form CASH

8,390,648.99

October

7,795,430.54

November

13,642.521.00]

G. ENDING CASH, PLUS CASH

ACCRUALS AND ADJUSTMENTS

California Dept of Education

SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2021.2.0

File: cashi (Rev 06/17/2014)

8,800,352.49 8,612,406.17 7.830.707.59] 12,774,595.49 11,852,354.87
26,250.00 19,537.50 5,784.84 5,708,849.00
651.28 59,682.98 59,712.96 989,328.68 1,071,909.82 243,252 58 311,896.00 701,788.84
651.28 85,932.96 79,250.46 995,113.52 6,780,758.82 243,252.58 311,896.00 701,788.84
0.00 55,561.54 344,857.54 354,397.64 374,917.71 352,421.45 352,421.50 352,421.50
0.00 105,937.01 122.003.84 141,934.19 144,893.08 144,893.08 144,893.08 144,893.08
3,353.35 44,646.38 106,369.21 189,906.67 200,097.60 200,097.60 200,097.60 200,097.60
164.96 15,886.75 110,602.04 36,436.13 91,277.49 322,954.44 346,222.03 589,000.23
190,897.73 138,927.46 216,314.62 199,473.27 126.801.42 106,689.24 145,396.06 89,000.23
21,362.08 3,616.03 81,652.86 113,014.40
194,416.04 360,949.14 921,509.33 925,763.93 1,019,640.16 1,127,055.81 1,302,044.67 1,375,412.64
(19,657.44) 19,657.44
(5,829.51) (2,763.12) (6.241.06) 17,058.73 4,543.00 52,315.68 1,822.68 0.00
0.00 (5.829.51) (2.763.12) (25,898.50) 36,716.17 4,543.00 52,315.68 1,822.68 0.00
(609,297.77) (89,832.98) (51,181.74) 70,788.71 (161,385.13) 36,437.96 (66,085.37) 528,844.77
115,233.38
0.00 (609,297.77) (89,832.98) (51,181.74) 70,788.71 (46,151.75) 36,437.96 (66,085.37) 528,844.77
603,468.26 87,069.86 25,283.24 (34,072.54) 50,694.75 15,877.72 67,908.05 (528,844.77)
409,703.50 (187.948.32) (816,975.63) 35,277.05 5811,813.41 (867,925.51) (922,240.62) (1,202,468.57)
__8,800,352.49 7,830,707.59 13,642,521.00 12,774,595.49 11,852,354.87 10,649,886.30

8,612,406.17 7,795,430.54
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East San Gabriel Valley ROP
Los Angeles County

Object

ACTUALS THROUGH THE MONTH OF|
(Enter Month Name):
A. BEGINNING CASH
B. RECEIPTS
LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources
Principal Apportionment
Property Taxes
Miscellaneous Funds
Federal Revenue
Other State Revenue
Other Local Revenue
Interfund Transfers In
All Other Financing Sources
TOTAL RECEIPTS

8010-8019
8020-8079
8080-8099
8100-8299
8300-8599
8600-8799
8910-8929
8930-8979

o

DISBURSEMENTS
Certificated Salaries
Classified Salaries
Employee Benefits
Books and Supplies
Services

Capital Outlay

Other Outgo

Interfund Transfers Out
All Other Financing Uses
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

1000-1999
2000-2999
3000-3999
4000-4999
5000-5999
6000-6599
7000-7499
7600-7629
7630-7699

D. BALANCE SHEET ITEMS
Assets and Deferred Outllows
Cash Not In Treasury
Accounts Receivable
Due From Other Funds
Stores
Prepaid Expenditures
Other Current Assets
Deferred Outflows of Resources
SUBTOTAL
Liabilities and Deferred Inflows
Accounts Payable
Due To Other Funds
Current Loans
Unearned Revenues
Deferred Inflows of Resources
SUBTOTAL
Nonoperating
Suspense Clearing
TOTAL BALANCE SHEET ITEMS
E. NET INCREASE/DECREASE (B - C +

9111-9199
9200-9299
9310
9320
9330
9340
9490

9500-9599
9610
9640
9650
9690

9910

D)

First Interim
2021-22 INTERIM REPORT

Cashflow Worksheet - Budget Year (2)

19 40154 0000000
Form CASH

October

November

December

F. ENDING CASH (A + E)

G. ENDING CASH, PLUS CASH

ACCRUALS AND ADJUSTMENTS

California Dept of Education

SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2021.2.0

File: cashi (Rev 03/05/2021)

10,471,453.24] __ 10,669,954.89] _ 10,511,012.53 972217592 0769,279.83]  10042,587.05] __ 9.441,617.64 8.519,815.17
20,150.00 19,267.50 18,556.00 308,850.00 437,010.00
150,650.50 89,715.80 989.300.00] 107190000 275,350,60 421,986.00 600,798.00
0.00 179,800.50 108973.30] __ 1,007,855.00] __ 1,071,900.00 584,200.60 421,986.00] ___ 1,037,808.00
58,329.12 362,100.42 372,117.52 393,663.60 370,042.52 370,042.52 370,042.52
111,286.36 128,104.03 149,030.90 152.137.73 152,137.73 152.137.73 152,137.73
3.353.35 44,646.38 108,369.21 189,906.67 200,097.60 200,097 60 200,007.60 200,097.60
10,046.00 45,886.00 110,603.00 38,436.00 91,278.00 320,954.00 545,200.00 589,210.00
190,897.00 135,927.00 215,315.00 150,472.00 126,801.00 107,500.00 140,396.00 89,000.00
204,296.35 396,074.86 922,491.66 899,963.09 963,977.93] 115073185 140787385 __ 1400487.85
(6,500.00) (2,500.00) (7,500.00)
0.00 (6.500.00) (2,500.00) (7.500.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(409,298.00) (59.832.00) (32,181.75) 60.788.00 (165,385.15) 34,438.16 (64,085.38) 42,583.00
0.00 (409,298.00) (59,832.00) (32,181.75) 60,788.00 (165,385.15) 34.438.16 (64,085.38) 42,583.00
0.00 402,798.00 57,332.00 24,681.75 (60,788.00) 165,385.15 (34,438 16) 64,085.38 (42,583.00)
198,501.65 (158,942.36) (788,836.61) 47,103.91 273,307.22 (600,969.41) (921,802.47) (405,262.85)
10,669,954.89 10,511,012.53 9,722,175.92 9,769,279.83 10,042 587.05 9,441,617.64 8,519,815.17 8,114,552.32
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First Interim
2021-22 INTERIM REPORT
Cashflow Worksheet - Budget Year (2)

19 40154 0000000
Form CASH

East San Gabriel Valley ROP
Los Angeles County

Object BUDGET
ACTUALS THROUGH THE MONTH OF
(Enter Month Name):
A. BEGINNING CASH 8,114,552.32 8,556,373.47 7,211,796.87
B. RECEIPTS
LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources
Principal Apportionment 8010-8019 0.00 0.00
Property Taxes 8020-8079 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous Funds 8080-8099 0.00 0.00
Federal Revenue 8100-8299 0.00! 0.00
Other State Revenue 8300-8599 1,754,500.00 525,350.00 3,606,041.50 6,689,714.00 6,689,714.00
Other Local Revenue 8600-8799 216,113.00 298,576.00 1,147.340.10 780,250.00 6,050,980.00 6,050,980.00
Interfund Transfers In 8910-8929 0.00 0.00
All Other Financing Sources 8930-8979 0.00 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 1,970,613.00 298.576.00 1,672,690.10 4,386,291.50 0.00 0.00 12,740,694.00 12,740,694.00)
C. DISBURSEMENTS
Certificated Salaries 1000-1999 370,042.52 370,042.52 370,042.50 264,866.24 3,671,332.00 3,671,332.00
Classified Salaries 2000-2999 152,137.73 152,137.73 152,137.73 245,504.60 1,698,890.00 1,698,890.00
Employee Benefits 3000-3999 200,097.60 200,097.60 200,097.60 142,120.19 1,887,079.00 1,887,079.00
Books and Supplies 4000-4999 842,954.00 694,798.00 981,530.00 1,280,346.00 5,551,241.00 5,551,241.00
Services 5000-5999 28,465.00 75,500.00 78,714.00 312,197.00] 1,651,184.00 1,651,184.00
Capital Outlay 6000-6599 0.00 0.00.
Other Outgo 7000-7499 0.00 0.00
Interfund Transfers Out 7600-7629 0.00 0.00
All Other Financing Uses 7630-7699 0.00 0.00]
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS _1,593,696.85 1,492,575.85 1,782,521.83 2,245,034.03 0.00 0.00 14,459,726.00 14,459, 726.00
D. BALANCE SHEET ITEMS
Assets and Deferred Qutflows
Cash Not In Treasury 9111-9199
Accounts Receivable 9200-9299
Due From Other Funds 9310
Stores 9320
Prepaid Expenditures 9330
Other Current Assets 9340
Deferred Outflows of Resources 9490
SUBTOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liabilities and Deferred Inflows
Accounts Payable 9500-9599 (64,905.00) 150,576.75 695,436.00 (46,154.00)
Due To Other Funds 9610
Current Loans 9640
Unearned Revenues 9650
Deferred Inflows of Resources 9690
SUBTOTAL (64,905.00) 150,576.75 695,436.00 (46,154.00) 0.00 0.00
Nonocperating
Suspense Clearing 9910
TOTAL BALANCE SHEET ITEMS 64,905.00 (150,576.75) (695,436.00) 46,154.00 0.00 0.00!
E. NET INCREASE/DECREASE (B - C + D) 441,821.15 (1,344,576.60) (805,267.73) 2,187,411.47
F. ENDING CASH (A + E) 8,556,373.47 7,211,796.87 6,406,529.14 8,593,940.6
G. ENDING CASH, PLUS GASH _
ACCRUALS AND ADJUSTMENTS 8,593,940.6

Califarnia Dept of Education
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2021.2.0
File: cashi (Rev 03/05/2021)
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